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ETABLISSEMENTS CLASSES EN REP PLUS

9741045T CLG Titan Le Port
9741313J CLG Jean Le Toullec Le Port
9740812P CLG L'Oasis Le Port
9740703W CLG Cambuston St André
9740598G CLG Mille Roches St André
9741366S CLG Guy Moquet St Benoit
9740083X CLG Amiral Pierre Bouvet St Benoit
9740702V CLG Hubert Delisle St Benoit
9741208V CLG du Chaudron St Denis
9740734E CLG Mahé de Labourdonnais St Denis
9740080U CLG Bourbon St Denis
9740572D CLG Les Deux Canons St Denis
9740645H CLG Montgaillard St Denis
9740035V CLG Célimene Gaudieux St Paul
97400397 CLG Albert Lougon St Paul
9740574F CLG Paul Hermann St Pierre
9740576H CLG Les Tamarins St Pierre
9741049X CLG Henri Matisse St Pierre
9740811N CLG Terre Sainte St Pierre
9740841W CLG Plateau Goyaves St Louis
97411897 CLG Jean Lafosse St Louis

ETABLISSEMENTS CLASSES EN REP

9740034X CLG Gaston Crochet Plaine des Palmistes
9740096L CLG Alsace Corré Cilaos

9740548C CLG Edmond Albius Le Port
9740620F CLG Michel Debré Le Tampon
97400857 CLG Trois Bassins Les Trois Bassins
9740651P CLG Auguste Lacaussade Salazie
9741386N CLG Chemin Morin St-André
9740599H CLG Joseph Bédier St-André
9741261C CLG Terrain Fayard St-André
9740065C CLG du Bassin Bleu St-Benoit
9740595D CLG Jules Reydellet St-Denis
9740618D CLG Les Alizés St-Denis
9740022F CLG Adrien Cerneau Ste-Marie
9740044E CLG Thérésien Cadet Ste-Rose
9740094 CLG Hippolyte Foucque Ste Suzanne

9741047V CLG de la Marine Vincendo St-Joseph



2/2

9740577J
9740018B
9740091F
9740596E
9740069G
9741190A
9740027L
9741346V

CLG Joseph Hubert
CLG Chaloupe St Leu
CLG Leconte De lisle
CLG Antoine Soubou
CLG de I'Etang

CLG Plateau Caillou
CLG Ravine des Cabris
CLG Ligne des Bambous

ETABLISSEMENTS CLASSES EN ZEP

9740546A
9740735F
9740472V
9740921H

CLG Marcel Goulette
CLG Jean D'Esme
LP Patu de Rosemont
LP Isnelle Amelin

St-Joseph
St Leu
St-Louis
St-Paul
St-Paul
St-Paul
St-Pierre
St-Pierre

St Leu

Ste Marie
St Benoit
Ste Marie



